
             

                    

         

   
         

         

 
        

       

       

     

   

   

  

 

 

 

     

 
         

               

       

 
         

         

   
       

               

             

             

            

             

           

              

           

     

   

   

 

 

 

  

             

            

            

 
 

 

EPA Tribal Program Managers 
November 3, 2014 

EPA Office / Region Name E‐mail Phone 

Office of Air and Radiation Pat Childers childers.pat@epa.gov 202‐564‐1082 

Office of Chemical Safety and 

Pollution Prevention 
Caren Robinson robinson.caren@epa.gov 202‐564‐0544 

Office of the Chief Financial 

Officer 
Jessica Snyder snyder.jessica@epa.gov 202‐564‐1478 

Office of Enforcement and 

Compliance Assurance / Office 

of Environmental Justice 

Jonathan Binder 

Danny Gogal 

binder.jonathan@epa.gov 

gogal.danny@epa.gov 

202‐564‐2516 

202‐564‐2576 

Office of Environmental 

Information 
Beth Jackson jackson.elizabeth@epa.gov 202‐566‐0626 

Office of General Counsel Tony Guadagno guadagno.tony@epa.gov 202‐564‐5537 

Office of Research and 

Development 
Monica Rodia rodia.monica@epa.gov 202‐564‐8322 

Office of Solid Waste and 

Emergency Response 
Janice Sims sims.janiceHQ@epa.gov 202‐566‐2892 

Office of Water Felicia Wright wright.felicia@epa.gov 202‐566‐1886 

Region 1 Mike Stover stover.michael@epa.gov 617‐918‐1123 

Region 2 Grant Jonathan jonathan.grant@epa.gov 212‐637‐3843 

Region 3 Theresa Gallagher gallagher.theresa@epa.gov 215‐814‐2923 

Region 4 Lisa Berrios berrios.lisa@epa.gov 404‐562‐8318 

Region 5 Kestutis Ambutas ambutas.kestutis@epa.gov 312‐353‐1394 

Region 6 Randy Gee gee.randy@epa.gov 214‐665‐8355 

Region 7 / Lead Region for 

EPA’s Tribal Programs 

Patrick Bustos 

Katy Miley 

Bustos.Patrick@epa.gov 

Miley.Katy@epa.gov 

913‐551‐7969 

913‐551‐7916 

Region 8 Alfreda Mitre mitre.alfreda@epa.gov 303‐312‐6343 

Region 9 Laura Ebbert ebbert.laura@epa.gov 415‐947‐3561 

Region 10 Sally Thomas thomas.sally@epa.gov 206‐553‐2102 


